

www.ecourtsindia.com
Z
SLP(C)No. 19146 OF 2001

ITEM No.205

Court No. 2

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19146/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2001 in WP 4912/99
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

CHATTISGARH STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M.P. VIDYUT MANDAL S.K. SANGH & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for amendment of the petition)
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv. For
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Amitabh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Kishor Lambat, Adv.
Mr. Vijaya Thakre, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Lambat, Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested Mr. Ashok Mathur, learned counsel stands discharged.

Call after two weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

